
UPDATED : 09/03/2018 WE INVITE YOU TO USE OUR FREE RESERVATION WEBSITE : WWW.INTRA.COM

PHOEX ADR_PHOEX-SIN_ CMA_VNSGN_ADR_PHOEX-SIN_2018_W11 TO ADRIATIC

FEEDER TO SINGAPORE INTENDED CONNECTING VESSEL

FEEDER NAME VOYAGE CODE LARA CODE ETD VNVUT ETA SGSIN VESSEL VOYAGE ETA SGSIN PORT SAID EAST MALTA KOPER TRIESTE RIJEKA VENICE

MOROTAI 108YFS 108YFS Mon 26-Feb Wed 28-Feb APL NEW JERSEY 0BE01W1MA 5-Mar 18-Mar 21-Mar 24-Mar 26-Mar 27-Mar 28-Mar

KOTA WARIS 0066S 035VXR Sun 04-Mar Tue 06-Mar

MOROTAI 110YFS 110YFS Mon 05-Mar Wed 07-Mar EVER SAFETY 0BE03W1MA 12-Mar 25-Mar 28-Mar 31-Mar 2-Apr 3-Apr 4-Apr

KOTA WARIS 0067S 036VXR Sun 11-Mar Tue 13-Mar

MOROTAI 112YFS 112YFS Mon 12-Mar Wed 14-Mar APL CALIFORNIA 0BE05W1MA 19-Mar 1-Apr 4-Apr 7-Apr 9-Apr 10-Apr 11-Apr

KOTA WARIS 0068S 037VXR Sun 18-Mar Tue 20-Mar

MOROTAI 114YFS 114YFS Mon 19-Mar Wed 21-Mar EVER SUPERB 0BE07W1MA 26-Mar 8-Apr 11-Apr 14-Apr 16-Apr 17-Apr 18-Apr

KOTA WARIS 0069S 038VXR Sun 25-Mar Tue 27-Mar

MOROTAI 116YFS 116YFS Mon 26-Mar Wed 28-Mar PRESIDENT CLEVELAND 0BE09W1MA 2-Apr 15-Apr 18-Apr 21-Apr 23-Apr 24-Apr 25-Apr

KOTA WARIS 0070S 039VXR Sun 01-Apr Tue 03-Apr

MOROTAI 118YFS 118YFS Mon 02-Apr Wed 04-Apr XIN NING BO 0BE0BW1MA 9-Apr 22-Apr 25-Apr 28-Apr 30-Apr 1-May 2-May

KOTA WARIS 0071S 040VXR Sun 08-Apr Tue 10-Apr

MOROTAI 120YFS 120YFS Mon 09-Apr Wed 11-Apr CMA CGM CENDRILLON 0BE0DW1MA 16-Apr 29-Apr 2-May 5-May 7-May 8-May 9-May

KOTA WARIS 0072S 041VXR Sun 15-Apr Tue 17-Apr

MOROTAI 122YFS 122YFS Mon 16-Apr Wed 18-Apr PUCON 0BE0FW1MA 23-Apr 6-May 9-May 12-May 14-May 15-May 16-May

KOTA WARIS 0073S 042VXR Sun 22-Apr Tue 24-Apr

MOROTAI 124YFS 124YFS Mon 23-Apr Wed 25-Apr APL MINNESOTA 0BE0HW1MA 30-Apr 13-May 16-May 19-May 21-May 22-May 23-May

KOTA WARIS 0074S 043VXR Sun 29-Apr Tue 01-May COSCO HONG KONG 0BE0JW1MA 7-May 20-May 23-May 26-May 28-May 29-May 30-May

ACCEPTANCE TERMINAL / CLOSING TIME

VESSEL
----------------------------------

TERMINAL
FAS SSL

CAT LAI SUN 18:00 PM FRI 23:00 PM

ICD PHUOC LONG 3 SAT 15:00 PM

TANAMEXCO - BINH DUONG - DONG NAI - 
TRANSIMEX - PHUC LONG SAT 22:00 PM FRI 03:00 AM

AMENDMENT DEADLINE

VGM CUT OFF FRI 11:59 AM FRI 11:59 AM

***Schedules, cut-off here above described, are only for indicative and operational purpose. It cannot be considered as a contractual commitment from CMA CGM.

As modifications and updating can be made at any time, you are invited to contact our local offices for cut off and schedule updates.

CMA CGM VIETNAM JSC.

FLOOR 8, FIDECO TOWER, 81-85 HAM NGHI ST., DIST.1, HCMC

TELEPHONE: 84+8+3914-8400          FAX: 84+8+3915-1716          WEB: www.cma-cgm.com                      Issued by TTS


